Pos 1

Mark A Nebeker
Write In

Over Votes
Under Votes

total

Pos 2

Rick Stenlund
Write In

Over Votes
Under Votes

total

Pos 3
Heidi Keller
Write In
Over Votes

Under Votes

total

RFPD #30JT Summary Results - May 21, 2019 Special Election

Multnomah Co
162

2

0

29

Multnomah Co
164

0

0

29

Multnomah Co
156

1

0

36

Columbia Co
10
0
0
2

Columbia Co
10
0
0
2

Columbia Co
10
0
0
2

Total
172

174

Total
174
0

174

Total
166
1

167

Percent
98.85%
1.15%

Percent
100.00%
0.00%

Percent
99.40%
0.60%
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