RFPD #30JT Summary Results - May 21, 2019 Special Election

Pos 1				
	Multnomah Co	Columbia Co	Total	Percent
Mark A Nebeker	162	10	172	98.85%
Write In	2	0	2	1.15%
Over Votes	0	0		
Under Votes	29	2		
total			174	
Pos 2				
D. I. O	Multnomah Co	Columbia Co	Total	
Rick Stenlund	164	10	174	100.00%
Write In	0	0	0	0.00%
Over Votes Under Votes	0 29	0		
Under votes	29	2		
total			174	
Pos 3				
	Multnomah Co	Columbia Co	Total	Percent
Heidi Keller	156	10	166	99.40%
Write In	1	0	1	0.60%
Over Votes	0	0		
Under Votes	36	2		
total			167	